Date

September 27-29, 2017
September 27-29, 2017
September 27-29, 2017
September 27-29, 2017
September 30, 2017

Naomi Abotossaway - Board Member

Amount
$507.85
$257.35
$49.89
$20.00
$14.13

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel

Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Mileage

Description

CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
CHAO 2017 Convention & Annual Meeting
Local Mileage



